W
A R R A N T Y
Th
ermal Edge Inc ™.
5-YEAR
AIR TO AIR
HEAT EXCHANGERS
Heat Pipe Technology

• Equipment tested to perform and built to last
• Units designed with our customers’ applications
	 and environments in mind
OPTIONS:
• Hazardous Location Class 1, Div 2, Groups A,B,C,D (XJX)
Model UL
Type Material Voltage/Hz. Running
Amps Watts
Max.
Op.
Temp.
H x W x D
Weight
(lbs.)
Unit/Ship
A2AC08012012 12 Powder coated steel 115/50-60 0.35 22°C (12°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5” 16 / 18
A2AC08012004 4 Powder coated steel 115/50-60 0.35 22°C (12°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5” 16 / 18
A2AC0801204X 4X Stainless steel 115/50-60 0.35 22°C (12°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5” 16 / 18
A2AC08023012 12 Powder coated steel 230/50-60 0.20 22°C (12°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5” 16 / 18
A2AC08023004 4 Powder coated steel 230/50-60 0.20 22°C (12°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5” 16 / 18
A2AC0802304X 4X Stainless steel 230/50-60 0.20 22°C (12°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5” 16 / 18
A2AC080D2412 12 Powder coated steel 24VDC 0.80 22°C (12°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5” 16 / 18
A2AC080D2404 4 Powder coated steel 24VDC 0.80 22°C (12°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5” 16 / 18
A2AC080D244X 4X Stainless steel 24VDC 0.80 22°C (12°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5” 16 / 18
12/14/2023
(972) 580-0200 | www.thermaledge.com | thermalinfo@thermaledge.com
11.00
16.50

• Equipment tested to perform and built to last
• Units designed with our customers’ applications
	 and environments in mind
OPTIONS:
• Hazardous Location Class 1, Div 2, Groups A,B,C,D (XJX)
Model UL
Type Material Voltage/Hz. Running
Amps Watts
Max.
Op.
Temp.
H x W x D
Weight
(lbs.)
Unit/Ship
A2AD16012012 12 Powder coated steel 115/50-60 0.35 44°C (24°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5” 20 / 22
A2AD16012004 4 Powder coated steel 115/50-60 0.35 44°C (24°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5” 20 / 22
A2AD1601204X 4X Stainless steel 115/50-60 0.35 44°C (24°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5” 20 / 22
A2AD16023012 12 Powder coated steel 230/50-60 0.18 44°C (24°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5” 20 / 22
A2AD16023004 4 Powder coated steel 230/50-60 0.18 44°C (24°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5” 20 / 22
A2AD1602304X 4X Stainless steel 230/50-60 0.18 44°C (24°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5” 20 / 22
A2AD160D2412 12 Powder coated steel 24VDC 0.80 44°C (24°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5” 20 / 22
A2AD160D2404 4 Powder coated steel 24VDC 0.80 44°C (24°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5” 20 / 22
A2AD160D244X 4X Stainless steel 24VDC 0.80 44°C (24°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5” 20 / 22
A2AD160D4812 12 Powder coated steel 48VDC 0.40 44°C (24°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5” 20 / 22
A2AD160D4804 4 Powder coated steel 48VDC 0.40 44°C (24°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5” 20 / 22
A2AD160D484X 4X Stainless steel 48VDC 0.40 44°C (24°F) 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5” 20 / 22
12/14/2023
(972) 580-0200 | www.thermaledge.com | thermalinfo@thermaledge.com
11.00

• Equipment tested to perform and built to last
• Units designed with our customers’ applications
	 and environments in mind
OPTIONS:
• Hazardous Location Class 1, Div 2, Groups A,B,C,D (XJX)
Model UL
Type Material Voltage/Hz. Running
Amps Watts
Max.
Op.
Temp.
H x W x D
Weight
(lbs.)
Unit/Ship
A2AT26012012 12 Powder coated steel 115/50-60 0.47 71.6°C (40°F) 160°F 29” x 13.88” x 5.5” 34 / 36
A2AT26012004 4 Powder coated steel 115/50-60 0.47 71.6°C (40°F) 160°F 29” x 13.88” x 5.5” 34 / 36
A2AT2601204X 4X Stainless steel 115/50-60 0.47 71.6°C (40°F) 160°F 29” x 13.88” x 5.5” 34 / 36
A2AT26023012 12 Powder coated steel 230/50-60 0.24 71.6°C (40°F) 160°F 29” x 13.88” x 5.5” 34 / 36
A2AT26023004 4 Powder coated steel 230/50-60 0.24 71.6°C (40°F) 160°F 29” x 13.88” x 5.5” 34 / 36
A2AT2602304X 4X Stainless steel 230/50-60 0.24 71.6°C (40°F) 160°F 29” x 13.88” x 5.5” 34 / 36
A2AT260D2412 12 Powder coated steel 24VDC 1.94 71.6°C (40°F) 160°F 29” x 13.88” x 5.5” 34 / 36
A2AT260D2404 4 Powder coated steel 24VDC 1.94 71.6°C (40°F) 160°F 29” x 13.88” x 5.5” 34 / 36
A2AT260D244X 4X Stainless steel 24VDC 1.94 71.6°C (40°F) 160°F 29” x 13.88” x 5.5” 34 / 36
A2AT260D4812 12 Powder coated steel 48VDC 0.96 71.6°C (40°F) 160°F 29” x 13.88” x 5.5” 34 / 36
A2AT260D4804 4 Powder coated steel 48VDC 0.96 71.6°C (40°F) 160°F 29” x 13.88” x 5.5” 34 / 36
A2AT260D484X 4X Stainless steel 48VDC 0.96 71.6°C (40°F) 160°F 29” x 13.88” x 5.5” 34 / 36
12/14/2023
(972) 580-0200 | www.thermaledge.com | thermalinfo@thermaledge.com
13.88